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Lowell & Frankfin
Lowell & Nussey
Lowell & Old Elm

Old Elm & Wilson
Faulkner & Letchworth
Mt. Pleasant & Rogers
Mt. Pleasant & North Billerica
Mt. Pleasant & High
High & Sheldon
Sheldon & Oak

Oak & Burnham

Qak & Munroe

Oak & ipswich

Cak & Berkeley

Oak & Greenmeadow
227 Pond

Pond & Sumac

Pond & lronwood
Pond & Sequoia

Pond & Bayberry
Salem & Stonehedge
Salem & Foxhill
Salem & Woodbury
196 Salem Road

Gray & Kara

Salem & Andover
Salem & Demaoulay
Salem & Belmont
Salem & Charme
Salem & Keyes
Salem & Dignon
Salem & Lilac

Salem & Gearge Brown
Salem & Springwell
Shawsheen & Grace (Wilmington)

August, 2024, Rev. 1

Shawsheen Valley Technical High School
2024-2025 Billerica Bus Routes

6:30
6:31
6:32
6:33
6:33
6.34
6:35
6:36
6:37
6:38
6.39
6:40
6:41
6:43
6:43
6.44
6:45
6.46
6:47
6:48
6:49
6:50
6:51
6:52
6.53
6:54
6.54
6:585
6:56
6:58
6:59
7.00
7:01
7:02
7:03
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BED-1

Stop #

27
28
29
30
31
32

BUR-1

Stop #

16
17
18
19

212 Andover

Gov. Fuller & Gov. Peabody
Gov. Fuller & Gov. Doherty
Gov. Hutchinson & Gov. Peabody
Gov. Hutchinson & Gov. Saltonstall
Gov. Saltonstali & Tercentennial
Tercentennial & Arrow
Tercentenial & Kenrick

Andover & Sandberg

Andover & Allen

Allen & Heidi

Allen & Tower Farm

Tower Farm & Acre

Tower Farm & Pratt

Tower Farm & Whittier

Whittier & Poe

Whittier & Pratt

Whitter & Bonnie

Baldwin & Alton

Baldwin @ Golf Course

Baldwn & Putney

Baldwin & Russett

Baldwin & Margaret Ln

Baldwin & Castlewood

Baldwin & Westminster

Baldwin & Kimbrough

Baldwin & Silverbirch

Baldwin & Fire Station

389 Concord Road (Billerica)
Wyman & Schoolhouse (Bitlerica)
Wyman & Elizabeth (Billerica}
Wyman & Partridge (Billerica)
Partridge & Cynthia (Billerica)
Shawsheen & Albion (Billerica)
Partridge & Shawsheen (Billerica)

Boston & Harnden {Billerica)
Boston & 880 Plaza (Billerica}
Boston & Dorsett (Billerica)
Boston & Beaumont {Bilterica)

6:30
6:31
6:32
6:33
6:37
6:38
5:39
6:40
6:41
6:42
6:43
6:43
6:44
6:45
6:46
6.47
6:48
6:49
6:50
6:51
6:52
6:53
6:54
6:55
6:56
6:57
6:58
6:59

6:34
7:03
7:.04
7:05
7.06
7:07
7.07

6:59
6:59
700
7:01
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BUR-2

Stop #
27

BUR-3
Stop #

w1
Stop #

24

25

Andover & Pond

Town Hall

Concord & Pages Court
Concord & Kenmar
Concord & Caitlin
Concord & Campbell
Concord & Middlesex Crossing
Middlesex & Hattie
Middlesex & Canterbetry
Middlesex & Friendship
Middlesex & Water
Middlesex & Marshall
Middlesex & Pearl {Mobil Station)
Middlesex & Lexington
Lexington & Doyle
Lexington & Schoolhouse
Lexington & Lake
Lexington & Friendship

8 Lexington

Cook & Shanpauly

Cook & Christina

Coock & Pines

Connelly & Albert {Billerica)

Bicknelt & Pheasant {Billerica)
Bicknell & Allard {Billerica)
7 Bicknell (Billerica)

Whipple & Andover (Billerica)
Whipple & Brittany (Billerica)
Whipple & Freddy (Billerica)
Whipple & Norman (Billerica)
Whipple & Heath (Bilierica)

Hopkins & Dorchester (Billerica)
Alexander & Vincent (Billerica)

6:37
6:40
642
6:42
6:43
6:43
6:44
6:45
6:46
6:46
6:47
6:48
6:49
8:50
6:52
6:52
6:54
6:55
6:56
6:58
6:59
7:00

7:03

7:02
7:02
7:03

6:42
6:42
6:43
6:43
6:44

6:55
6:57




